WEBB COUNTY CONRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

San Carlos 1 & i Estimate No. 05
Colonia Roadway and From: 03/01/14
Dralnage Improvements To: 03/31/14
. Original Amount:  $934,837.93 Total Amount to Date: $934,837.93
Change Orders: $ Materials on Hand; 5 0.00
. 5% Retainage: S 0.00
Total to Date: $934,837.93 Previous Payments: $873,785.23
% Completed: 100% Amount Due: $ 61,052.70
CERTIFICATE OF CONTRACTOR:

| Certify that all items and amounts shown on this request for partial payment are correct, and
that all work has been performed andfor materials supplied in full in accordance wnth the

requirements of the contract documents: Zf 7
Signature Date

REIM Construction, inc. Miesuel A. Ramos, President

Print Name

CERTIFICATE OF FIELD REPRESENTATIVE:
| have checked this request for partial payment against the notes and reports of my inspections
of the project and in my opinion, the statement of work performed and/or materials supplied is
accurate and that the contractor is observing the requirements of the contract documents,

By:

Signature Date

Print Name
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT/ENGINEER:
| certify that | have checked and verified the above and foregoing request for partial payment
and that it is a true and correct statement of work performed and/or materials supplied by the
contractor and that same has been performed and/or supplied in full accordance with the

requirements of the contract documents.
By: \Lﬁﬁ - oleo /“—[‘

Signature Date

OO See0S TE

. Print Name
RECOMMENDED FOR PAYMENT: VERIFIED FOR PAYMENT:

Luis Perez Garcia lli, P.E,, C.F.M.
Webb County Engineer
Date: Date:

APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

Finance Department Date



AFFIDAVIT OF PAYMENT OF DEBTS AND CLAIMS
AND RELEASE OF LIENS

TO: WEBB COUNTY PROJECT: San Carlost &I
Colonia Roadway and
Drainage Improvements

By this statement the undersigned contractor engaged in the construction of the above project
certifies that on this date or anytime prior thereto except listed below contractor has pald in
full or has otherwise satisfied all obligations for all materials and for ali known indebtedness
and claims against the project its land, improvements and equipment of every kind.

The undersigned herby certifies that he has recelved all payments (except retainage) currently
due under this contract for work on the project above referred. Therefore the undersigned
does herby waive and/or release any arid all lfens against the property project as of 29% day of

May, 2014,

REIM Construction, Inc.

7 L g

iguel A. Ramos )
President

STATE OF TEXAS;

COUNTY OF WEBB:

Before me the undersigned authority on this day personally appeared Miguel A. Ramos known
to me to be the persan whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and being first
duly worn acknowledge to ma that he executed the same for the purpose and consideration
therein expressed and declared to me that the statement therein are true.

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED TO BEFORE ME THIS 29™ DAY OF MAY, 2014.

NOTARY PUBLIC

SO At

5&:\‘}?{% Daniel Buentello
& Commission Expires £ F) ,
%S  01-18-2016 (/ ./ D gfé

~ MY COMMISION EXPIRES

EAATALVIRRVIL LY

L,




oLESO'T9% QuowARd Jog Ong KoLy
b= Ta e iuawied snownaug
£6'LESvESH HEoNgng
00'0$ Ppalyeray Junowy
€6'LE8'VES  § ‘e PUE JIOM (0L
- $ puey vo siesgely
E6LER'VEE  § 193G-0L 2U0Q YO JO JURDIY EI0L
E6'ZER'PEG § 0OO'PDOST % E6°LEB'VES $ INNCHY LIVHLNOD WLOL
€6'£E8'VE6 | 00'Y90'ST I E6'LEB'YES IVLOL|
00'se1Té 00'006$ %0°00T  ]00'S 0oy 00 0OSZTT 00'sees vi s SHALAW HILVAA 'IOY ALNILIN] 61
00°091°9% G)'SER'SS %000T o002 00°€ 00'23 B0°0ST9 00°80E$ vi |oz SINTA HEUVAS (0¥ AENILLN] 81
00045 vé 00'0% %000T  {00°F 00'% 00°085"p 000v1' 14 3 v LNVAEGAH TUH 1OV ALTILLN| 41
00°06€°0% 00'0% Y%0"00T 0o'cT [ DOTUSE'S DD'6£9% ¥a o YIAMIS NS "IV ALTILLD] o1
$OH69OHES 00'0% %0°00% PSISLE ¥5 1SLT PO'P6S'SHE 00'3ZT$ NOL  [b5'IS4Z G AL NS ITWHASY NI S'Y| 61
00185} 00’1863 %0007 DOTRE 00’188 00°T8E 0013 A 18€ (AW3Y) AAVEOdW3L ‘oM LS| b1
oo2eL$ 00'os %0007 0O T8E 00"78¢ D294 00'2$ 4] 18E (ILLSNI) AAV40dWE1 3ON3d IS €1
00'026'1$ 00°0Z6'TH %000T oUes [ 000267 00709% va  Jee (OR)AZ-WO) WSSY WO TUSHE| 21
D0'BYE$ 000 360007 00TE o0ze 00'sb8 05'323% va i My ID3080 8 NIT30 3A0K3Y| 11
o0pZHIS a0 %0007 008 [ 00bZHT 00'BLT ¥l |8 AL WY R dNS NS Q¥ WS ALvO0138|  OF
00°£29'%$ 00'£25°3% %0007  Joos 00'L 00°£eY'y 00°799% I OMEOT AL WY BdNSNSQU WSNI] 6
D0'626'SES 00°0% %0007 00685 00°685 00°626'SE 00'15% xS 685 SINONYNL ANV SAYMIATEQ] 8
00'000°Z1$ 00°000°Z$ %OVOT 00D 00's o't 00°000°CT 00°000'z$ ) IQVONRIVA “TONLNGO DIdavuE] £
00'000°5h$ oo'o %0007 {orY 0% 00 000'St 00°000'5t4 s 1 NOLIVZITIBOW| 9
0008L'78 aos %OTOT 00T 002 00'082'2 00'05E'1$ ¥z (ISFY1) JURIIMULS SACWIY] S
czgeL’ssed {0008 S%OD0T _ |O0I60EE | 0DTIG0'ES 52'824'55¢ SLOL$ AS  T6OEE (VA0 NI WD) 35vE 78DH] ¢
00°921°0b% ac'o$ %0001  |oD'p8IS 00v81°'S 00'541°0% sLed A 815 ¥ AL Oviad) INGvinvawa] ¢
00°053'95% 00'0% %0'00T  jo0280L 00°Z80°Z 00'959'55 co'sd A jZBD¢ (Avmavod) Noltvavra] ¢
v LI9'T1S " . . . ) ; 1
£ : = T R =

a el




